
MATHS Study Plan- Boards 2026
MUKUL SIR

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Class Monday, December 22, 2025 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Integrals Tuesday, December 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Integrals Wednesday, December 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Integrals Friday, December 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Integrals Saturday, December 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Integrals Monday, December 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Application of the Integrals Tuesday, December 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Application of the Integrals Wednesday, December 31, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Differential Equations Friday, January 2, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Differential Equations Friday, January 2, 2026 08:00 PM - 09:00 PM
Differential Equations Saturday, January 3, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Vector Algebra Monday, January 5, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Vector Algebra Tuesday, January 6, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Vector Algebra Wednesday, January 7, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
3D Geometry Thursday, January 8, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
3D Geometry Friday, January 9, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Linear Programming Problems Saturday, January 10, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Linear Programming Problems Monday, January 12, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Probability Tuesday, January 13, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Probability Wednesday, January 14, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Probability Thursday, January 15, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Relation and Functions Friday, January 16, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Relation and Functions Saturday, January 17, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Inverse Trigonomatric Functions Monday, January 19, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Inverse Trigonomatric Functions Tuesday, January 20, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Matrices Wednesday, January 21, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Matrices Thursday, January 22, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Matrices Friday, January 23, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Determinants Saturday, January 24, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Determinants Tuesday, January 27, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Determinants Wednesday, January 28, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Continuity and Differentibility Thursday, January 29, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Continuity and Differentibility Friday, January 30, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Continuity and Differentibility Saturday, January 31, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Application of Derivatives Monday, February 2, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Application of Derivatives Tuesday, February 3, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Application of Derivatives Wednesday, February 4, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM



Sample Paper Discussion Thursday, February 5, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Sample Paper Discussion Friday, February 6, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM


